● Protection class IP65
● Measurement range : 0 to 1250 mm
● Output Types : Analogue ore digital
● Customised version avaible
Compact sensor for industrie
ranges
CD50WS10
A K - I N D U S T R I E S  G M B H

C = 8 pin sockel DIN 45326
K = Cable ( 1m)
CD50Order Code CD50WS10-1250-R01K-L15-S
CD50WS10 analog
                    AK-Industries GmbH Schmiedgasse 34 A 53797 Lohmar
 Tel 00492246302427
Model Name
Measurement Range in mm
 100/400/1000/ 1250
Pulses per  mm
01 =   1 Pulses per mm
05 =   5 Pulses per mm
10 = 10 Pulses per mm
40 = 40 Pulses per mm
80 = 80 Pulses per mm
Linearity
L05  = +/- 0,05 % option
L10  = +/- 0,10 % option
L15   = +/- 0,15 %
Connection
C = 8 pin sockel DIN 45325
K = Cable ( 1m)
CD50Order Code CD50WS10-1000-10-PP0530-
Output
LD = Line Drive 5 V
PP1130 = Push Pull ...11 to 30V
PP0530 = Push Pull ...   5 to 30V
CD50WS10 Digital
AK-Industries GmbH
Schmiedgasse 34a
53797 Lohmar
A K - I N D U S T R I E S  G m b H
Telefon: 02246 / 302427
              02246 / 302858